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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoría Club Manga 1 Manga 2 Manga 3 Tiempo Diferencia

1 611 ABAD GUTIERREZ ESTEBAN SUB-23 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 14.25 14.29 19.99 14.25

2 614 ESTEBAN PARICIO ANGEL INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 14.49 * 14.45 14.48 14.45 0.20

3 612 LORENZO MANAU MARCOS JUNIOR BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. 15.01 15.04 * 14.95 14.95 0.70

4 625 PALACIO PEÑA MIGUEL INFANTIL PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 15.21 * 15.06 15.61 15.06 0.81

5 626 GONZALEZ ARRIZABALAGA ERIK INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 15.13 15.25 15.19 15.13 0.88

6 632 TERREN AÑAÑOS IBON INFANTIL VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 15.29 28.84 * 15.22 15.22 0.97

7 610 CLAVERA POZA EDUARDO SUB-23 BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. * 15.30 15.47 15.49 15.30 1.05

8 634 SALA LLOBERA ALBERT ALEVIN COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC * 15.91 16.12 18.65 15.91 1.66

9 628 ALONSO HERVIAS DAVID INFANTIL INDEPENDIENTE 15.96 16.04 * 15.95 15.95 1.70

10 637 BARRANCO ASO MARCOS PRINCIPIANTE BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. 16.10 * 16.00 24.99 16.00 1.75

11 615 ABAD GUTIERREZ RUTH JUNIOR FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 16.30 16.37 20.91 16.30 2.05

12 635 MUÑIO BLANQUE ANCHEL ALEVIN UTEBO, CLUB BMX * 16.31 16.89 16.70 16.31 2.06

13 621 PALACIO YUS PEDRO JOSE MASTER 40 PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA * 16.40 16.59 16.84 16.40 2.15

14 627 POVES MUR FRANCISCO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.11 17.42 * 16.91 16.91 2.66

15 636 SEDEÑO  GARCIA FERNANDO ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 17.34 17.93 17.91 17.34 3.09

16 622 BLAZQUEZ ORTIZ SERGIO MASTER 40 BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. * 17.36 17.66 17.43 17.36 3.11

17 631 GRACIA ARNEDILLO PABLO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.53 * 17.42 17.52 17.42 3.17

18 629 MAINAR CRUZ ALBERTO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.88 17.99 * 17.61 17.61 3.36

19 616 BANZO RABINAL VALERIA CADETE FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 17.67 17.88 18.03 17.67 3.42

20 630 MAÑE SERRANO DIEGO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 17.70 17.80 18.03 17.70 3.45

21 638 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ERIC PRINCIPIANTE PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA * 18.05 18.31 19.00 18.05 3.80

22 639 BLAZQUEZ LANAU NOE PRINCIPIANTE BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. * 18.23 29.39 19.01 18.23 3.98

23 642 TERREN AÑAÑOS ERIK PRINCIPIANTE VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 18.56 * 18.29 18.36 18.29 4.04

24 641 MONDOURREY LASALA ACHER PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 18.65 18.80 19.11 18.65 4.40

25 640 BANZO RABINAL MARCO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 18.78 19.07 18.95 18.78 4.53

26 618 PARICIO  PEÑA MARIA ISABEL MASTER 40 FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 19.63 20.30 * 19.20 19.20 4.95

27 643 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ALEIX PROMESA 7-8 PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 19.65 * 19.57 19.82 19.57 5.32

28 648 ESPESO SANCHO DARIO PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.52 22.07 * 20.01 20.01 5.76

29 624 BARON RAMON VICTOR MASTER 60 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.34 * 20.11 20.54 20.11 5.86

30 617 BARRANCO ASO VALERIA CADETE FEM. BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. 38.79 20.73 * 20.43 20.43 6.18

31 645 OJUEL ARANDA EDGAR PROMESA 7-8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 20.73 20.93 21.38 20.73 6.48

32 644 ANDRES  MURILLO ANDRES PROMESA 7-8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 21.01 21.39 21.12 21.01 6.76

33 619 RABINAL MARCO EVA MASTER 40 FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 40.91 * 21.16 21.21 21.16 6.91

34 651 RIAL MERA MATEO PROMESA 5-6 BENTRACES, C.D. * 21.20 21.52 22.05 21.20 6.95

35 652 CODONAL GASPAR PROMESA 5-6 NO FEDERADO * 22.83 23.53 24.23 22.83 8.58

36 650 MONDOURREY  LASALA MARTIN PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 23.04 23.89 23.67 23.04 8.79

37 646 MUÑOZ MARTINEZ OSCAR PROMESA 7-8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 23.95 24.19 * 23.49 23.49 9.24

38 649 SERRANO SAGARRA ALEX PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 23.82 24.19 24.36 23.82 9.57

39 647 OTO SATORRES ROC PROMESA 7-8 COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC * 24.23 24.75 24.45 24.23 9.98

40 654 CONTAMINA PEREZ HUGO PROMESA 5-6 UTEBO, CLUB BMX 25.27 * 24.38 24.44 24.38 10.13
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41 653 GALINDO LOBERA MARCO PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 27.59 28.32 28.27 27.59 13.34

42 709 PANTOJA DOINY MACIMO PROMESA 5-6 NO FEDERADO 29.47 28.78 * 28.04 28.04 13.79

43 620 OTO SATORRES ONA PROMESA 5-6 FEM COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC * 38.83 42.51 41.18 38.83 24.58
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoría Club Manga 1 Manga 2 Manga 3 Tiempo Diferencia

1 611 ABAD GUTIERREZ ESTEBAN SUB-23 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 14.25 14.29 19.99 14.25

2 614 ESTEBAN PARICIO ANGEL INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 14.49 * 14.45 14.48 14.45 0.20

3 612 LORENZO MANAU MARCOS JUNIOR BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. 15.01 15.04 * 14.95 14.95 0.70

4 625 PALACIO PEÑA MIGUEL INFANTIL PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 15.21 * 15.06 15.61 15.06 0.81

5 626 GONZALEZ ARRIZABALAGA ERIK INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 15.13 15.25 15.19 15.13 0.88

6 632 TERREN AÑAÑOS IBON INFANTIL VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 15.29 28.84 * 15.22 15.22 0.97

7 610 CLAVERA POZA EDUARDO SUB-23 BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. * 15.30 15.47 15.49 15.30 1.05

8 634 SALA LLOBERA ALBERT ALEVIN COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC * 15.91 16.12 18.65 15.91 1.66

9 628 ALONSO HERVIAS DAVID INFANTIL INDEPENDIENTE 15.96 16.04 * 15.95 15.95 1.70

10 637 BARRANCO ASO MARCOS PRINCIPIANTE BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. 16.10 * 16.00 24.99 16.00 1.75

11 635 MUÑIO BLANQUE ANCHEL ALEVIN UTEBO, CLUB BMX * 16.31 16.89 16.70 16.31 2.06

12 621 PALACIO YUS PEDRO JOSE MASTER 40 PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA * 16.40 16.59 16.84 16.40 2.15

13 627 POVES MUR FRANCISCO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.11 17.42 * 16.91 16.91 2.66

14 636 SEDEÑO  GARCIA FERNANDO ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 17.34 17.93 17.91 17.34 3.09

15 622 BLAZQUEZ ORTIZ SERGIO MASTER 40 BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. * 17.36 17.66 17.43 17.36 3.11

16 631 GRACIA ARNEDILLO PABLO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.53 * 17.42 17.52 17.42 3.17

17 629 MAINAR CRUZ ALBERTO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.88 17.99 * 17.61 17.61 3.36

18 630 MAÑE SERRANO DIEGO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 17.70 17.80 18.03 17.70 3.45

19 638 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ERIC PRINCIPIANTE PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA * 18.05 18.31 19.00 18.05 3.80

20 639 BLAZQUEZ LANAU NOE PRINCIPIANTE BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. * 18.23 29.39 19.01 18.23 3.98

21 642 TERREN AÑAÑOS ERIK PRINCIPIANTE VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 18.56 * 18.29 18.36 18.29 4.04

22 641 MONDOURREY LASALA ACHER PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 18.65 18.80 19.11 18.65 4.40

23 640 BANZO RABINAL MARCO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 18.78 19.07 18.95 18.78 4.53

24 643 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ALEIX PROMESA 7-8 PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 19.65 * 19.57 19.82 19.57 5.32

25 648 ESPESO SANCHO DARIO PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.52 22.07 * 20.01 20.01 5.76

26 624 BARON RAMON VICTOR MASTER 60 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.34 * 20.11 20.54 20.11 5.86

27 645 OJUEL ARANDA EDGAR PROMESA 7-8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 20.73 20.93 21.38 20.73 6.48

28 644 ANDRES  MURILLO ANDRES PROMESA 7-8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 21.01 21.39 21.12 21.01 6.76

29 651 RIAL MERA MATEO PROMESA 5-6 BENTRACES, C.D. * 21.20 21.52 22.05 21.20 6.95

30 652 CODONAL GASPAR PROMESA 5-6 NO FEDERADO * 22.83 23.53 24.23 22.83 8.58

31 650 MONDOURREY  LASALA MARTIN PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 23.04 23.89 23.67 23.04 8.79

32 646 MUÑOZ MARTINEZ OSCAR PROMESA 7-8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 23.95 24.19 * 23.49 23.49 9.24

33 649 SERRANO SAGARRA ALEX PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 23.82 24.19 24.36 23.82 9.57

34 647 OTO SATORRES ROC PROMESA 7-8 COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC * 24.23 24.75 24.45 24.23 9.98

35 654 CONTAMINA PEREZ HUGO PROMESA 5-6 UTEBO, CLUB BMX 25.27 * 24.38 24.44 24.38 10.13

36 653 GALINDO LOBERA MARCO PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 27.59 28.32 28.27 27.59 13.34

37 709 PANTOJA DOINY MACIMO PROMESA 5-6 NO FEDERADO 29.47 28.78 * 28.04 28.04 13.79
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1 615 ABAD GUTIERREZ RUTH JUNIOR FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 16.30 16.37 20.91 16.30

2 616 BANZO RABINAL VALERIA CADETE FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 17.67 17.88 18.03 17.67 1.37

3 618 PARICIO  PEÑA MARIA ISABEL MASTER 40 FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 19.63 20.30 * 19.20 19.20 2.90

4 617 BARRANCO ASO VALERIA CADETE FEM. BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. 38.79 20.73 * 20.43 20.43 4.13

5 619 RABINAL MARCO EVA MASTER 40 FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 40.91 * 21.16 21.21 21.16 4.86

6 620 OTO SATORRES ONA PROMESA 5-6 FEM COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC * 38.83 42.51 41.18 38.83 22.53
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  PROMESA 5-6  

1 648 ESPESO SANCHO DARIO PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.52 22.07 * 20.01 20.01

2 651 RIAL MERA MATEO PROMESA 5-6 BENTRACES, C.D. * 21.20 21.52 22.05 21.20 1.19

3 652 CODONAL GASPAR PROMESA 5-6 NO FEDERADO * 22.83 23.53 24.23 22.83 2.82

4 650 MONDOURREY  LASALA MARTIN PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 23.04 23.89 23.67 23.04 3.03

5 649 SERRANO SAGARRA ALEX PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 23.82 24.19 24.36 23.82 3.81

6 654 CONTAMINA PEREZ HUGO PROMESA 5-6 UTEBO, CLUB BMX 25.27 * 24.38 24.44 24.38 4.37

7 653 GALINDO LOBERA MARCO PROMESA 5-6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 27.59 28.32 28.27 27.59 7.58

8 709 PANTOJA DOINY MACIMO PROMESA 5-6 NO FEDERADO 29.47 28.78 * 28.04 28.04 8.03

  PROMESA 5-6 FEM  

1 620 OTO SATORRES ONA PROMESA 5-6 FEM COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC * 38.83 42.51 41.18 38.83

  PROMESA 7-8  

1 643 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ALEIX PROMESA 7-8 PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 19.65 * 19.57 19.82 19.57

2 645 OJUEL ARANDA EDGAR PROMESA 7-8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 20.73 20.93 21.38 20.73 1.16

3 644 ANDRES  MURILLO ANDRES PROMESA 7-8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 21.01 21.39 21.12 21.01 1.44

4 646 MUÑOZ MARTINEZ OSCAR PROMESA 7-8 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 23.95 24.19 * 23.49 23.49 3.92

5 647 OTO SATORRES ROC PROMESA 7-8 COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC * 24.23 24.75 24.45 24.23 4.66

  PRINCIPIANTE  

1 637 BARRANCO ASO MARCOS PRINCIPIANTE BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. 16.10 * 16.00 24.99 16.00

2 638 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ERIC PRINCIPIANTE PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA * 18.05 18.31 19.00 18.05 2.05

3 639 BLAZQUEZ LANAU NOE PRINCIPIANTE BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. * 18.23 29.39 19.01 18.23 2.23

4 642 TERREN AÑAÑOS ERIK PRINCIPIANTE VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 18.56 * 18.29 18.36 18.29 2.29

5 641 MONDOURREY LASALA ACHER PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 18.65 18.80 19.11 18.65 2.65

6 640 BANZO RABINAL MARCO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 18.78 19.07 18.95 18.78 2.78

  ALEVIN  

1 634 SALA LLOBERA ALBERT ALEVIN COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC * 15.91 16.12 18.65 15.91
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2 635 MUÑIO BLANQUE ANCHEL ALEVIN UTEBO, CLUB BMX * 16.31 16.89 16.70 16.31 0.40

3 636 SEDEÑO  GARCIA FERNANDO ALEVIN BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 17.34 17.93 17.91 17.34 1.43

  INFANTIL  

1 614 ESTEBAN PARICIO ANGEL INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 14.49 * 14.45 14.48 14.45

2 625 PALACIO PEÑA MIGUEL INFANTIL PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 15.21 * 15.06 15.61 15.06 0.61

3 626 GONZALEZ ARRIZABALAGA ERIK INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 15.13 15.25 15.19 15.13 0.68

4 632 TERREN AÑAÑOS IBON INFANTIL VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 15.29 28.84 * 15.22 15.22 0.77

5 628 ALONSO HERVIAS DAVID INFANTIL INDEPENDIENTE 15.96 16.04 * 15.95 15.95 1.50

6 627 POVES MUR FRANCISCO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.11 17.42 * 16.91 16.91 2.46

7 631 GRACIA ARNEDILLO PABLO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.53 * 17.42 17.52 17.42 2.97

8 629 MAINAR CRUZ ALBERTO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 17.88 17.99 * 17.61 17.61 3.16

9 630 MAÑE SERRANO DIEGO INFANTIL BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 17.70 17.80 18.03 17.70 3.25

  MASTER 60  

1 624 BARON RAMON VICTOR MASTER 60 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 20.34 * 20.11 20.54 20.11

  MASTER 40  

1 621 PALACIO YUS PEDRO JOSE MASTER 40 PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA * 16.40 16.59 16.84 16.40

2 622 BLAZQUEZ ORTIZ SERGIO MASTER 40 BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. * 17.36 17.66 17.43 17.36 0.96

  MASTER 40 FEM.  

1 618 PARICIO  PEÑA MARIA ISABEL MASTER 40 FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 19.63 20.30 * 19.20 19.20

2 619 RABINAL MARCO EVA MASTER 40 FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 40.91 * 21.16 21.21 21.16 1.96

  CADETE FEM.  

1 616 BANZO RABINAL VALERIA CADETE FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 17.67 17.88 18.03 17.67

2 617 BARRANCO ASO VALERIA CADETE FEM. BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. 38.79 20.73 * 20.43 20.43 2.76
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  JUNIOR  

1 612 LORENZO MANAU MARCOS JUNIOR BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. 15.01 15.04 * 14.95 14.95

  JUNIOR FEM.  

1 615 ABAD GUTIERREZ RUTH JUNIOR FEM. BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 16.30 16.37 20.91 16.30

  SUB-23  

1 611 ABAD GUTIERREZ ESTEBAN SUB-23 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. * 14.25 14.29 19.99 14.25

2 610 CLAVERA POZA EDUARDO SUB-23 BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. * 15.30 15.47 15.49 15.30 1.05


